)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 27,2024, 01:00:26 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0840 General Bill, By E.J. Patterson, N.W. Smith and N.A. Theodore
Similar (H 3290)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-420, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the jurisdiction of the Family Court, so
as to give the Court jurisdiction to require persons obligated to pay child support to repay the Department of Social Services for
certain sums expended or to be expended by the Department for the support and care of the child.

01/15/86
01/15/86
04/22/86
04/24/86
04/24/86
05/13/86
05/20/86
05/20/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-93

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-93

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-2215

Read second time SJ-2268

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2268
Read third time and sent to House SJ-2604

Introduced and read first time HJ-3132

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3132

Page 1 of 1



