## South Carolina Legislature

May 27, 2024, 01:00:26 pm

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## S 0840 General Bill, By E.J. Patterson, N.W. Smith and N.A. Theodore Similar (H 3290)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-420, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the jurisdiction of the Family Court, so as to give the Court jurisdiction to require persons obligated to pay child support to repay the Department of Social Services for certain sums expended or to be expended by the Department for the support and care of the child.

01/15/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-93
01/15/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-93
04/22/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-2215
04/24/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-2268
04/24/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2268
05/13/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2604
05/20/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3132
05/20/86	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3132